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2026 YSU Collegiate Invite - 1/16/2026

Watson and Tressel Training Site (WATTS)

Performance List

Event  1   Women 60 Meter Dash Prelims

WATTS: 7.25 2/24/2019 Jaliyah Eliot

College Inv: 7.60 1/17/2025 Elle Pearsall

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Frostburg St FRAllen, Alexia1

Point Park FRAyitey, Alexis2

Rio Grande FRBeverly-Akin, niara3

Charleston ( FRBevins, Myra4

Frostburg St SRBoards, Valerie5

Point Park JRBrower, Addalynn6

Rio Grande FRCadle, Anna7

Frostburg St FRCarter-Booth, Neveah8

Bethany (W.V FRCates, Azlyn9

Charleston ( SOClarke, Lydia10

Frostburg St SOCollins, Erin11

West Virgini FRCraigie, Eva12

West Virgini JRCress, Olivia13

Duquesne FRCresta, Seava14

Bethany (W.V FRCunningham, Yakira15

Duquesne SRDecaro, Capri16

Bethany (W.V JRDonelson, Madison17

Rio Grande FRDunn, Madison18

Franciscan ( FRDurnan, Mary19

Point Park SREllwanger, Vanessa20

West Virgini JREverett, Izayah21

Chicago Stat FRFerguson, Aliyah22

West Virgini SRHeisey, Sierra23

Rio Grande FRHenderson, Hannah24

Point Park FRHutcherson, Olivia25

Chicago Stat SOJohnson, Latonia26

Duquesne SOKuchera, Rose27

Franciscan ( SOLavigne, Mariana28

Rio Grande FRLeinweber, Lydia29

Slippery Roc FRLennon, Grace30

Youngstown S FRMartinez, Anais31

Frostburg St JRMastria, Isabella32

Frostburg St FRMcConnachie, Kensington33

Point Park FRMcCoy, Marlaya34

Franciscan ( SOMcInnis, Maria35

Frostburg St FRMedley, Madison36

Rio Grande SOMontgomery, Kylie37

Charleston ( JRPatti, Colette38

Youngstown S JRPearsall, Elle39

Slippery Roc FRReagle, Ava40

Youngstown S FRReeves, Ava41

Point Park JRRoemer, Emma42

Frostburg St FRRosella, Ava43

Point Park SOSimmons, Lindsay44

Chicago Stat SRTaylor, Queanna45

Chicago Stat SOThompson, Phebe46

Event  2   Men 60 Meter Dash Prelims

Top 8 advacne to Prelims

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Frostburg St FRAnnan, Felix1

Bethany (W.V FRBeersingh, Jermaine2

Franciscan ( SOBiagi, Mark3

Charleston ( FRBrinegar, Carson4

Bethany (W.V FRBrooks, Charvez5

Frostburg St FRCarlson, Micah6

Duquesne SOColeman, Niquis7

Chicago Stat SRCooper, Ishan8

Slippery Roc SRCrow, Matthew9

Charleston ( SODavis, Luke10

unattDougherty, Jayden11

Charleston ( FRDouglas, D'Jhontae12

Bethany (W.V FRDudley, Duke13

Duquesne FREverett, Aiden14

Franciscan ( SOFernandes, Anthony15

Bethany (W.V JRFleming, Daryes'e16

Franciscan ( FRGates, AJ17

Point Park JRGlass, Gavin18

Frostburg St FRGordon Jr., Christian19

Charleston ( SOGrace, Julion20

Rio Grande FRHammond, James21

Point Park SRHardwick, Andre22

Slippery Roc SOHartwick, Nicholas23

unattHewitt, Caleb24

Slippery Roc SOHinkson, Danick25

Rio Grande SRHouston, Trevon26

Youngstown S JRKain, Karl27

Duquesne FRKeller, Nick28

Chicago Stat JRKelley, Jerrick29

Duquesne SOLacey, Landon30

Chicago Stat FRLeftenant, Brycen31

Duquesne SOMankowski, Cody32

Youngstown S SRMcentyre, Jake33

Frostburg St FRMcMillian, Chance34

Franciscan ( JRMenck, Andrew35

Charleston ( SOMiller, Aiden36

Charleston ( SRMohamat, Aidan37

Chicago Stat FRMontogomery, CJ38

Bethany (W.V FRMurphy - Sorrell, Dontavious39

Duquesne FRNash, Zach40

Franciscan ( SONeels, Ethan41

Bethany (W.V FRO'Hara, Ja'vonni42

Youngstown S SOOwusu-Ansah, Joseph43

Frostburg St FRPantaleon, Jason44

Charleston ( JRParsons, Zachary45

Point Park JRPomerantz, Shane46

Rio Grande JRPortis, Anthony47

Point Park SOReid, Christian48

Duquesne FRSlaughter, Yazhir49

Rio Grande SOSmith, Bryson50

Point Park SOSpiniello, Marco51

unattStewart, Trevaugh52

Point Park SOSutherland, Kamar53

Franciscan ( JRTran, Luke54

Youngstown S JRTrotter, Caedeon55

Moore Elite SRWagner, Benjamin56

Rio Grande FRWhite, Noah57
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2026 YSU Collegiate Invite - 1/16/2026

Watson and Tressel Training Site (WATTS)

Performance List

Event  2 ...(Men 60 Meter Dash Prelims)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Bethany (W.V FRWhite, Ziacheas58

Point Park JRWray, Jan59

Charleston ( SOWudkwych, Dylan60

Event  5   Women 200 Meter Dash

WATTS: 23.57 1/28/2023 Jahniya Bowers

College Inv: 24.54 1/20/2023 Nikki Scherer

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Frostburg St FRAllen, Alexia1

Chicago Stat SOAustin, Azaria2

Point Park FRAyitey, Alexis3

Duquesne FRBajgoric, Selma4

Rio Grande FRBeverly-Akin, niara5

Charleston ( FRBevins, Myra6

Frostburg St SRBoards, Valerie7

Charleston ( SRBooker, Dasheya8

Point Park JRBrower, Addalynn9

Rio Grande FRCadle, Anna10

Rio Grande SOCadle, Becka11

Frostburg St FRCarter-Booth, Neveah12

Bethany (W.V FRCates, Azlyn13

Charleston ( SOClarke, Lydia14

West Virgini FRCraigie, Eva15

Duquesne FRCresta, Seava16

Frostburg St JRCrowe, Lucy17

Bethany (W.V FRCunningham, Yakira18

Charleston ( SRDavis, Erica19

Fairmont St FRDel Signore, Abby20

Bethany (W.V JRDonelson, Madison21

Franciscan ( FRDurnan, Mary22

Point Park SREllwanger, Vanessa23

Charleston ( JREngelbrecht, Minke24

Fairmont St FRFreeland, Amy25

Chicago Stat FRHarrigan, Jaya26

West Virgini JRHaught, Lily27

Youngstown S FRHayes, Laylah28

West Virgini SRHeisey, Sierra29

Rio Grande FRHenderson, Hannah30

Point Park FRHutcherson, Olivia31

Chicago Stat SOJohnson, Latonia32

Frostburg St FRJohnson, Shekinah33

Franciscan ( SOLavigne, Mariana34

Rio Grande FRLeinweber, Lydia35

Slippery Roc FRLennon, Grace36

Youngstown S SOLittler, Ava37

Slippery Roc SOLong, Jianna38

Youngstown S FRMartinez, Anais39

Frostburg St FRMastria, Abigail40

Frostburg St JRMastria, Isabella41

Charleston ( SRMcCann-Coles, Maliah42

Point Park FRMcCoy, Marlaya43

Slippery Roc JRMcCullough, Shannon44

Franciscan ( SOMcInnis, Maria45

Rio Grande SOMontgomery, Kylie46

Slippery Roc FRMorrison, Kathryn47

Youngstown S JRParham, Lea48

Charleston ( JRPatti, Colette49

Youngstown S JRPearsall, Elle50

Slippery Roc FRReagle, Ava51

Slippery Roc JRReed, Lydia52

Youngstown S FRReeves, Ava53

Youngstown S FRRodgers, Alexis54

Point Park SORojas, Tanais55

Slippery Roc FRRoss, Kamryn56

Duquesne FRSchmidt, Melani57

Fairmont St FRSegeleon, Calloway58

Chicago Stat SRTaylor, Queanna59

Chicago Stat SOThompson, Phebe60

Chicago Stat SRThornton, Katherine61

Slippery Roc SRWalasavage, Kate62

Event  6   Men 200 Meter Dash

WATTS: 20.85 1/15/2021 Trevor Bassitt

College Inv: 20.85 1/15/2021 Trevor Bassitt

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Chicago Stat SOAli, Nasir1

Frostburg St FRAnnan, Felix2

Chicago Stat SObrooks, matthew3

Frostburg St SRBurks, Marquise4

Frostburg St FRCarlson, Micah5

Youngstown S SRChrystal, Clancy6

Duquesne SOColeman, Niquis7

Bethany (W.V FRColon, Juan8

Chicago Stat SRCooper, Ishan9

Slippery Roc SRCrow, Matthew10

unattDougherty, Jayden11

Point Park FREaton, Maxwell12

Bethany (W.V FREllman, Jason13

Charleston ( JREnglish, Devon14

Charleston ( JRGomez, Carlos15

Frostburg St FRGordon Jr., Christian16

Rio Grande FRHammond, James17

Point Park SRHardwick, Andre18

Slippery Roc SOHartwick, Nicholas19

Slippery Roc SOHinkson, Danick20

Rio Grande FRHinton, Chase21

Rio Grande SRHouston, Trevon22

Slippery Roc JRHuha, Trey23

Charleston ( FRJohnson, Cosmo24

Chicago Stat FRKaseba, Faustin25

Duquesne FRKeller, Nick26

Charleston ( FRKreuter, Eric27

Slippery Roc FRKurta, Austin28

Chicago Stat FRLeftenant, Brycen29

Bethany (W.V SOLesley, Shavel30

Fairmont St SRLinkous, Harrison31

Chicago Stat FRMartin, Clifton32

Bethany (W.V JRMcClinton, Caliyph33

Charleston ( SOMcElrea, Millar34

Youngstown S SRMcentyre, Jake35
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2026 YSU Collegiate Invite - 1/16/2026

Watson and Tressel Training Site (WATTS)

Performance List

Event  6 ...(Men 200 Meter Dash)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Duquesne SOMcGroarty, Colm36

Youngstown S JRMitchell, Micah37

Chicago Stat FRMontogomery, CJ38

Fairmont St FRMorrow, Matthew39

Frostburg St FROla, Kameron40

Youngstown S SOOwusu-Ansah, Joseph41

Frostburg St FRPantaleon, Jason42

Charleston ( JRParsons, Zachary43

Youngstown S SOPfeifer, Owen44

Point Park JRPomerantz, Shane45

Rio Grande JRPortis, Anthony46

Charleston ( SOPrior, Brady47

Point Park SOReid, Christian48

Chicago Stat FRRobinson, Praxton49

Youngstown S FRRose, Shamir50

Charleston ( JRSalgado, Alejandro51

Chicago Stat SOSanchez, Eric52

Chicago Stat SOSheridan, Kai53

Rio Grande FRSileshi, Noah54

Fairmont St FRSimms, Jonathan55

Slippery Roc FRSkarbek, Gavin56

Rio Grande SOSmith, Bryson57

Point Park SOSpiniello, Marco58

Point Park SOSutherland, Kamar59

Youngstown S JRTrotter, Caedeon60

Slippery Roc FRVidzro, Josiah61

Moore Elite SRWagner, Benjamin62

Slippery Roc JRWess, Jonathan63

Duquesne SOWetzel, Isaac64

Davis & Elki JRWood, Ian65

Point Park JRWray, Jan66

Event  7   Women 400 Meter Dash

WATTS: 54.27 12/6/2019 Bethany Evankovich

College Inv: 54.74 1/17/2020 Erin Dowd

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Chicago Stat SOAustin, Azaria1

Frostburg St FRClaytor, Addison2

Slippery Roc SOCox, Evabella3

Frostburg St JRCrowe, Lucy4

Fairmont St FRDel Signore, Abby5

Fairmont St SRDiaz, Montserrat6

Franciscan ( JRDosch, Lauren7

Rio Grande FRDunn, Madison8

Point Park SREllwanger, Vanessa9

Fairmont St JREpiscopo, Stella10

West Virgini JREverett, Izayah11

Fairmont St FRFreeland, Amy12

Point Park SRGreschner, Mya13

Chicago Stat FRHarrigan, Jaya14

Slippery Roc FRHassler, Avah15

Youngstown S FRHayes, Laylah16

Slippery Roc SOLong, Jianna17

Frostburg St FRMastria, Abigail18

Slippery Roc JRMcCullough, Shannon19

Rio Grande SOMontgomery, Kylie20

West Virgini JRNelson, Mae21

Rio Grande FRNott, Joleigh22

Fairmont St FROkoye, Jada23

West Virgini JRPickering, Cate24

Slippery Roc FRReagle, Ava25

Slippery Roc JRReed, Lydia26

Youngstown S FRRodgers, Alexis27

Point Park SORojas, Tanais28

Frostburg St FRRosella, Ava29

Slippery Roc FRRoss, Kamryn30

Youngstown S JRSchleicher, Abbigail31

Fairmont St FRSegeleon, Calloway32

Point Park SOSimmons, Lindsay33

Slippery Roc FRSpeigle, Ellie34

West Virgini FRThomas, Audrey35

Chicago Stat SRThornton, Katherine36

Davis & Elki JRWalls, Taytum37

Event  8   Men 400 Meter Dash

WATTS: 45.78 12/6/2019 Brycen Spratling

College Inv: 46.26 1/22/2016 Brycen Spratling

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Chicago Stat SOAli, Nasir1

unattAmah, Dubem2

Rio Grande JRBeverly, Ashton3

Franciscan ( SOBolster, Daniel4

Chicago Stat SObrooks, matthew5

Point Park FREaton, Maxwell6

Franciscan ( FRGeiger, Chris7

Franciscan ( SRGethard, Dwayne8

Youngstown S JRGordulic, Jarett9

Rio Grande FRHill, Tyler10

Rio Grande FRHinton, Chase11

Youngstown S SRHoward, Teziah12

Slippery Roc JRHuha, Trey13

Slippery Roc SRJohnson, Kadin14

Duquesne SOLacey, Landon15

Fairmont St SRLinkous, Harrison16

Slippery Roc SRMalawi, Darien17

Chicago Stat FRMartin, Clifton18

Duquesne SOMcGroarty, Colm19

Franciscan ( JRMini, Jerome20

Charleston ( SRMohamat, Aidan21

Fairmont St FRMorrow, Matthew22

Duquesne FRNash, Zach23

Eastern Buck SROzymy, Ryan24

Franciscan ( SOPatti, Gianpaolo25

Point Park JRPomerantz, Shane26

Slippery Roc JRRauchut, Kyle27

Frostburg St FRReece, Akhili28

Point Park SOReid, Christian29

Chicago Stat FRRobinson, Praxton30

Franciscan ( SRRohde, Joseph31

Youngstown S FRRose, Shamir32
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2026 YSU Collegiate Invite - 1/16/2026

Watson and Tressel Training Site (WATTS)

Performance List

Event  8 ...(Men 400 Meter Dash)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Rio Grande JRScience, Kasy33

Rio Grande SOSheriah, Jevon34

Chicago Stat SOSheridan, Kai35

Rio Grande FRSileshi, Noah36

Fairmont St FRSimms, Jonathan37

Slippery Roc FRSkarbek, Gavin38

Slippery Roc FRVidzro, Josiah39

Moore Elite SRWagner, Benjamin40

Duquesne SOWetzel, Isaac41

Rio Grande FRWoodley, Jahfa42

Rio Grande SOYoung, John43

Event  9   Women 800 Meter Run

WATTS: 2:07.51 1/18/2019 Anna Shields

College Inv: 2:07.51 1/18/2019 Anna Shields

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Point Park FRBabinyecz, Anna1

Frostburg St SOBates, Gwen2

Point Park SRBigec, Alina3

Duquesne JRBlahovec, Cydney4

Franciscan ( SOBolster, Kathryn5

Charleston ( SOBolton, Abbey6

UnattachedCampbell, Jessica7

Slippery Roc SRCichra, Jennifer8

Charleston ( SRDelgado de Torres, Laura9

Fairmont St FRDille, Peyton10

Point Park SODubois, Desilets11

Frostburg St JREtnoyer, Paige12

Slippery Roc FRGrosch, Emily13

Rio Grande SOHamm, Laura14

Fairmont St SOHaught, Bella15

Davis & Elki FRHazelett, Quinn16

Rio Grande FRHeffernan, Grace17

Youngstown S SOJoki, Bre18

Duquesne FRKashak, Sylvia19

Rio Grande SRKerns, Amarissa20

Rio Grande FRKreischer, Marley21

UnattachedMarch, Sydney22

Charleston ( FRMcClain, Alaina23

Youngstown S FRMcElhaney, Karis24

Point Park SOMcMahon, Paige25

Fairmont St JRMitchell, Megan26

Point Park JRNagy, Kyleigh27

Rio Grande FRNelson, Briana28

Franciscan ( SRO'Boyle, Anne29

West Virgini SOO'Palko, Jennifer30

Frostburg St JRPinon, Jazmine31

Fairmont St FRRaffo, Reagan32

Point Park FRSmith, Aubrey33

Frostburg St SOTaylor, Keira34

Slippery Roc SRWyant, Lexie35

Point Park SRZethof, Lotte36

Event  10   Men 800 Meter Run

WATTS: 1:50.59 1/24/2014 Drew Windle

College Inv: 1:50.59 1/24/2014 Drew Windle

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Slippery Roc SOBarca, Dylan1

Franciscan ( JRBaus, Thomas2

Slippery Roc FRBouman, Lincoln3

Point Park SOBowen, Chase4

Frostburg St JRBrennan, Matthew5

Rio Grande SOCrawford, Ryder6

Chicago Stat FRDraaisma, Jacob7

Duquesne SOFreedman, Sam8

Frostburg St JRGibson, Ray9

Duquesne JRHamilton, Maxwell10

Frostburg St JRHillhouse, Nathan11

Unattached SRHogan, Malik12

Frostburg St JRHynes, Jack13

Rio Grande SRJenkins, Tyler14

Frostburg St JRJones, Jaxon15

Unattached SOKnight, Drew16

Point Park FRLemos, Pedro17

Point Park SOMaurer, Joshua18

Rio Grande FRMeinlschmidt, Anton19

Charleston ( FRMessina, Josh20

Unattached JRMooney, Jimmy21

Rio Grande FRMorris, Joey22

Frostburg St FRMosier, Braydon23

Charleston ( SOO'Shea, Matthew24

Eastern Buck SROzymy, Ryan25

Slippery Roc SOPitzer, Nate26

Rio Grande SRPomossene, Mugisha27

Duquesne FRPritchard, Jack28

Youngstown S JRPuhalla, Jacob29

Duquesne SRRahman, Jadon30

Charleston ( SORayner, Oscar31

Charleston ( FRRichter, Jonas32

Slippery Roc JRRobare, Anthony33

Youngstown S JRShutters, Trenton34

Frostburg St JRStewart, Isayah35

Charleston ( FRStone, Chase36

Point Park FRSurgenavic, Liam37

Greater Phil SRTafuto, Vincent38

Charleston ( FRTalbot, Jack39

Fairmont St FRTanouye, Donovan40

Rio Grande SOVan kuik, David41

Rio Grande SOWebb, Wyatt42

Event  11   Women 1 Mile Run

WATTS: 4:45.04 12/1/2017 Anna Shields

College Inv: 4:49.92 1/19/2018 Maggie Drazba

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Charleston ( SOBolton, Abbey1

Frostburg St SRBreighner, Claire2

Slippery Roc SRBurgoon, Hannah3

Charleston ( JRCampana, Sara4
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2026 YSU Collegiate Invite - 1/16/2026

Watson and Tressel Training Site (WATTS)

Performance List

Event  11 ...(Women 1 Mile Run)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Slippery Roc SRCichra, Jennifer5

West Virgini SODelaney, Mary6

Point Park SODubois, Desilets7

Charleston ( FREaton, Madison8

Frostburg St JREtnoyer, Paige9

Slippery Roc SOFlynn, Carissa10

Slippery Roc FRGrosch, Emily11

Youngstown S SRHall, Carly12

Rio Grande SOHamm, Laura13

Rio Grande FRHeffernan, Grace14

Youngstown S FRHopple, Maggie15

Slippery Roc SRHughes, Ruthie16

Rio Grande SRKerns, Amarissa17

Rio Grande FRKreischer, Marley18

Charleston ( FRLightfritz, Ava19

Slippery Roc SRLloyd, Gwen20

Duquesne FRLucas, Kendall21

Franciscan ( SOMaag, Emily22

Frostburg St FRMagda, Leah23

Fairmont St JRMitchell, Megan24

Duquesne FRMosca, Gianna25

West Virgini JRMoura, Tatiana26

Rio Grande FRNelson, Briana27

Franciscan ( FROrtiz, Jazlyn28

Davis & Elki FRPelissier, Jeanne29

Duquesne FRPizon, Elizabeth30

Youngstown S SOPlant, Linsey31

West Virgini JRRinker, Eva32

Duquesne JRRyen, Reagan33

West Virgini FRSauro, Alyssa34

Youngstown S FRSterbling, Brady35

Frostburg St SOTaylor, Keira36

Davis & Elki JRTaylor, Sierra37

Davis & Elki SRTwyman, Lauren38

Charleston ( JRWallis, Bethany39

Davis & Elki JRWheeler, Cameryn40

Frostburg St JRWishart, Emily41

Event  12   Men 1 Mile Run

WATTS: 4:01.18 1/19/2024 Sean Peterson

College Inv: 4:10.01 1/20/2017 Ryan Thompson

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Charleston ( FRAlinder, Fabian1

Slippery Roc SOBarca, Dylan2

Duquesne SRBarnhisel, Jack3

Unattached JRBarrick, Ethan4

Rio Grande JRBeverly, Ashton5

Davis & Elki SRBildheiser, Tommy6

Slippery Roc FRBouman, Lincoln7

Youngstown S SRCaputo, Thomas8

Duquesne SRColli, Ben9

Rio Grande SOCrawford, Ryder10

Duquesne SRde la Riva, Samuel11

Chicago Stat FRDraaisma, Jacob12

Rio Grande SRDunlap, Jayden13

UnattachedEyre, Landen14

Duquesne SOFreedman, Sam15

Charleston ( FRFricker, Luis16

Slippery Roc SOGauntner, Michael17

Frostburg St JRGibson, Ray18

Rio Grande FRHill, Tyler19

Fairmont St SOHohman, Taylor20

Franciscan ( SOHurley, Luke21

Rio Grande SRJenkins, Tyler22

Youngstown S SOJohnson, Noah23

Youngstown S SOJones, Josh24

Slippery Roc SRJuszynski, John25

Fairmont St FRLamoreaux, Nolan26

Davis & Elki JRLangkopf, Paul27

Fairmont St SRMartin, Tyler28

Frostburg St FRMcintyre, Connor29

Rio Grande FRMeinlschmidt, Anton30

Sad Ape Athl SRMesele, Berket31

Charleston ( JRMiller, Brady32

Unattached JRMooney, Jimmy33

Unattached FRMooney, Tommy34

Slippery Roc SRMorris, Alex35

Frostburg St JROsborne, Gage36

UnattachedPappagallo, Dominic37

Rio Grande SRPomossene, Mugisha38

Duquesne FRPritchard, Jack39

Charleston ( SORayner, Oscar40

Rio Grande FRRenison, Gage41

Charleston ( FRRichter, Jonas42

Slippery Roc JRRobare, Anthony43

UnattachedSahki, Justin44

Frostburg St SOSaltysiak, Ben45

Charleston ( FRSandberg, Petter46

Slippery Roc SOSchreiber, Eli47

Rio Grande JRScience, Kasy48

UnattachedScott, Owen49

Youngstown S JRShingleton, Connor50

Rio Grande FRSiegel, Moritz51

Davis & Elki FRStein, Andrew52

Frostburg St SRStein, Brandon53

Charleston ( FRStone, Chase54

Davis & Elki FRSweitzer, Landon55

Greater Phil SRTafuto, Vincent56

Fairmont St FRTanouye, Donovan57

Davis & Elki FRVan Heuven, Fletcher58

Rio Grande SOVan kuik, David59

Davis & Elki FRWaggy, Jack60

Franciscan ( SOWilson, Daniel61

Rio Grande FRWoodley, Jahfa62

Rio Grande SOYoung, John63
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2026 YSU Collegiate Invite - 1/16/2026

Watson and Tressel Training Site (WATTS)

Performance List

Event  13   Women 3000 Meter Run

WATTS: 9:27.34 2/26/2012 Katie Clark

College Inv: 9:46.86 1/20/2017 Joslin Sellers

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Davis & Elki JRBelshan, Zoe1

Slippery Roc SRBurgoon, Hannah2

Charleston ( JRCampana, Sara3

Franciscan ( JRDelaney, Margaret4

Davis & Elki JRFalkenstein, Lydia5

Slippery Roc SOFlynn, Carissa6

Franciscan ( SOGallagher, Madison7

Franciscan ( SRGross, Clara8

Davis & Elki SRHardman, Savanna9

Youngstown S SRHopple, Molly10

Rio Grande FRHuck, Camryn11

Slippery Roc SRHughes, Ruthie12

Rio Grande FRHumphreys, Aylah13

Davis & Elki JRJacobs, Brooke14

Rio Grande FRJenkins, Delana15

Youngstown S JRKatsaras, Lillian16

Rio Grande FRLejzerowicz, Madison17

Charleston ( FRLightfritz, Ava18

Unattached SRLindley, Colette19

Slippery Roc SRLloyd, Gwen20

Unattached SOLudman, Elizabeth21

Rio Grande SRMcCarthy, Mackenzie22

Slippery Roc FRMcPeek, Addie23

Franciscan ( JRMeli, Teresa24

Franciscan ( SRO'Boyle, Anne25

Slippery Roc FRPotter, Sloane26

Franciscan ( FRPtak, Katherine27

Youngstown S SORunion, Lauren28

West Virgini FRSauro, Alyssa29

Point Park SRSawyers, Kiyara30

Franciscan ( SOSheets, Grace31

Rio Grande FRShular, Brandy32

Rio Grande SOSpohn, Rebecca33

Youngstown S SOStafford, Megan34

Franciscan ( FRSteimle, Anna35

Davis & Elki JRTellez, Rebecca36

Event  14   Men 3000 Meter Run

WATTS: 8:16.17 2/26/2012 Ross Clarke

WATTS tied: 8:16.17 1/29/2022 Baidy Ba

College Inv: 8:21.81 1/21/2022 Hunter Moore

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Rio Grande FRAlexander, Josh1

Davis & Elki SRAllison, Konnor2

Rio Grande FRBah, AbDoul3

Youngstown S FRBaker, Blake4

Rio Grande FRBalsmeyer, Micah5

Point Park SOBechdel, Elijah6

Slippery Roc FRBoer, Gavin7

Davis & Elki SOBowen, Andrew8

Franciscan ( JRBragg, Micah9

Franciscan ( FRBruns, Max10

Davis & Elki FRDowdy, Jacob11

Slippery Roc FRDunkel, Andreas12

Rio Grande SOFaught, Jacob13

Davis & Elki SOGallo, Nick14

Slippery Roc SOGauntner, Michael15

Davis & Elki SRGibson, Cooper16

Point Park SRGosselin, Joshua17

Davis & Elki FRGranger, Aiden18

Youngstown S FRHaley, Zach19

Franciscan ( SOHurley, Luke20

Rio Grande FRImmell, Jaxson21

Slippery Roc SRJuszynski, John22

Rio Grande FRKing, Brody23

Duquesne FRKirkpatrick, Liam24

Chicago Stat SOKirui, Dennis25

Duquesne FRKochanski, Kyle26

Rio Grande FRKohls, Ian27

Point Park SRKullen, Jordan28

Chicago Stat SOKuyo, Collins29

Slippery Roc FRLindstrom, Jonah30

Frostburg St SOMcKee, Ethan31

Point Park JRMcKenna, Luke32

Franciscan ( FRMcKnight, Jack33

Charleston ( FRMeli, Mathew34

Sad Ape Athl SRMesele, Berket35

Charleston ( JRMiller, Brady36

Unattached JRMooney, Jimmy37

Unattached FRMooney, Tommy38

Slippery Roc SRMorris, Alex39

Frostburg St JROsborne, Gage40

Point Park SOPetschauer, Albin41

Frostburg St FRRuiz, Angel42

Slippery Roc SOSchreiber, Eli43

Unattached FRSokol, Lucas44

Franciscan ( JRSommers, Seamus45

Davis & Elki JRSwiger, Slate46

Davis & Elki SRThomas, Jordan47

Duquesne FRWall, Cleveland48

Rio Grande FRWard, Nathan49

Fairmont St FRWigal, Lex50

Franciscan ( SOWilson, Daniel51

UnattachedWindelband, Jannik52

Event  15   Women 5000 Meter Run

WATTS: 16:23.75 2/25/2012 Katie Clark

College Inv: 16:34.76 1/24/2014 Samantha Hamilton

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Point Park JRDyce-Giraud, Alana1

Point Park SRKuijper, Sterre2

Point Park SOMoody, Beth3

Point Park JRO'Connor, Cassondra4

Frostburg St JRSchauman, Hannah5

Bethany (W.V JRTracey, Mary6

Point Park SOVon WesternHagen, Zabine7
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Event  16   Men 5000 Meter Run

WATTS: 14:15.55 2/25/2012 Callum Hawkins

College Inv: 14:34.46 1/19/2024 Charlie Stephenson

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Point Park SREbersole, Gabe1

Chicago Stat SOKirui, Dennis2

Chicago Stat SOKuyo, Collins3

Sad Ape Athl SRMesele, Berket4

Unattached FRMooney, Tommy5

Fairmont St FRPerez, Diego6

Point Park FRPreston, Jacob7

Fairmont St FRRosenberger, Christian8

Frostburg St SOSaltysiak, Ben9

Point Park FRSanchis, Daniel10

Charleston ( FRSandberg, Petter11

Fairmont St SRSimon, Christian12

Frostburg St SRStein, Brandon13

Point Park SOVan der Lei, Aike14

Event  17   Women 60 Meter Hurdles Prelims

WATTS: 8.35 2/26/2012 Cassandra Lloyd

College Inv: 8.43 1/17/2025 Madison Murry

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Point Park FRAyitey, Alexis1

Duquesne FRBrozeski, Brandi2

Rio Grande SOCadle, Becka3

Duquesne FRCosta, Isabella4

Slippery Roc SOCox, Evabella5

West Virgini JRCress, Olivia6

Charleston ( SRDelgado de Torres, Laura7

Charleston ( FRDunn-Martin, Mallori8

Charleston ( JREngelbrecht, Minke9

Chicago Stat FRFerguson, Aliyah10

West Virgini JRHaught, Lily11

Point Park FRKlaunig, Miriam12

Charleston ( SOKrafchek, Payton13

Duquesne SRLeatherman, Eva14

Youngstown S SOLittler, Ava15

Frostburg St JRMastria, Isabella16

Frostburg St FRMedley, Madison17

Slippery Roc SRMiller, Madelyn18

Slippery Roc FRMorrison, Kathryn19

Youngstown S JRParham, Lea20

Point Park JRRoemer, Emma21

Duquesne JRRorrer, Anna22

Slippery Roc FRShvarts, Isabel23

Point Park SOSimmons, Lindsay24

Slippery Roc FRSturgeon, Delaney25

Slippery Roc JRSwan, Leighanne26

Chicago Stat SRThornton, Katherine27

Point Park SOvan den Tooren, Dunya28

Slippery Roc SRWyatt, Autumn29

Slippery Roc FRYoung, Ondrea30

Event  18   Men 60 Meter Hurdles Prelims

WATTS: 7.61 2/26/2017 Chad Zallow

College Inv: 7.70 1/15/2021 Trevor Bassitt

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Slippery Roc SOAnderson, Logan1

Duquesne SOBill, Mikey2

Frostburg St SRBurks, Marquise3

Youngstown S SRChrystal, Clancy4

Chicago Stat SRCooper, Ishan5

Slippery Roc SRCrow, Matthew6

Duquesne JRCupp, Christian7

Charleston ( SODavis, Luke8

Slippery Roc SRFolmer, Ethan9

Point Park JRGlass, Gavin10

Charleston ( SOGrace, Julion11

Point Park FRHartung, Andrew12

Charleston ( FRHicks, Frank13

Charleston ( FRHunt, Reese14

Frostburg St SOJeffery, Desaun15

Chicago Stat FRKaseba, Faustin16

Chicago Stat JRKelley, Jerrick17

Slippery Roc FRKurta, Austin18

Youngstown S JRLaubacher, Garrett19

Slippery Roc SRMalawi, Darien20

Duquesne SOMatheney, Colm21

Youngstown S JRMitchell, Micah22

Charleston ( SOPantano, Massimo23

Slippery Roc SOStucchio, Jacob24

Point Park SOSutherland, Kamar25

Slippery Roc JRWess, Jonathan26

Davis & Elki JRWood, Ian27

Event  19   Women 4x400 Meter Relay

Will Seed On The Fly

WATTS: 3:41.20 1/19/2018 Pittsburgh

M Harvey, Q Newkirk, L Ismail, D Garland

College Inv: 3:41.20 1/19/2018 Pittsburgh

M Harvey, Q Newkirk, L Ismail, D Garland

  RelayTeam Seed Time
ACharleston (1

AChicago Stat2

ADuquesne3

BDuquesne4

CDuquesne5

AFranciscan (6

AFrostburg St7

BFrostburg St8

APoint Park9

BPoint Park10

CPoint Park11

ASlippery Roc12

BSlippery Roc13

CSlippery Roc14

DSlippery Roc15

AWest Virgini16
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Performance List

Event  19 ...(Women 4x400 Meter Relay)

  RelayTeam Seed Time
BWest Virgini17

Event  20   Men 4x400 Meter Relay

Will Seed On The Fly

WATTS: 3:10.82 2/27/2022 Oakland

R Braziel, J Kudera, G Singh, J Williams

College Inv: 3:11.56 1/20/2017 Pitt Alum

M Urray, B Spratling, C Tate, D Taylor

  RelayTeam Seed Time
ABethany (W.V1

BBethany (W.V2

ACharleston (3

BCharleston (4

ADuquesne5

BDuquesne6

CDuquesne7

AFrostburg St8

BFrostburg St9

APoint Park10

BPoint Park11

CPoint Park12

ARio Grande13

ASlippery Roc14

BSlippery Roc15

CSlippery Roc16

AYoungstown S17

Event  22   Women High Jump

1.43, 1.48, 1.53, 1.58, 1.61, 1.64 up 3cm

WATTS: 1.86m 1/31/2020 Erika Kinsey

College Inv: 1.85m 1/18/2019 Erika Kinsey

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Chicago Stat FRBrewton, Makiyah1

Duquesne FRBrozeski, Brandi2

Frostburg St FRClaytor, Addison3

Duquesne FRCosta, Isabella4

Youngstown S FRDionisio, Mia5

Chicago Stat FRFallejo, Alexis6

Duquesne JRGarbe, Caroline7

Slippery Roc FRJacob, Hope8

UnattachedJones, Olivia9

Youngstown S SRKnoble, Kalli10

Slippery Roc FRKurzawa, Tayla11

Frostburg St JRMastria, Isabella12

Franciscan ( JRMuch, Veronica13

Point Park SRNdiaye, Khady14

Duquesne FRPatterson, Grace15

Point Park SRRice, Makayla16

Chicago Stat JRStaples, Chana17

Slippery Roc FRSturgeon, Delaney18

Charleston ( FRTruman, Adrienne19

Point Park SOvan den Tooren, Dunya20

Slippery Roc SOYard, Sophia21

Event  24   Men High Jump

1.75, 1.80, 1.85, 1.90, 1.93, 1.96 up 3cm

WATTS: 2.19m 12/7/2018 Myles Pringle

College Inv: 2.13m 1/25/2013 Avion Jones

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Youngstown S FRBarker, Isaiah1

Chicago Stat FRBeals, Rmoni2

Franciscan ( SOBiagi, Mark3

Frostburg St SRBurks, Marquise4

Slippery Roc SRCobb, Grady5

Youngstown S SOCrozier, Noah6

Chicago Stat SODavenport, Earnest7

Bethany (W.V JRDavis, Mykel8

Youngstown S JRDurig, Connor9

Duquesne FREverett, Aiden10

Point Park SOJones, Trey11

Rio Grande SOJustice, Logen12

Youngstown S JRKain, Karl13

Bethany (W.V FRMongeois, Jemarean14

Rio Grande FRMorris, Logan15

Duquesne FRMoye, Emery16

Point Park JRMustapha, Akeem17

Chicago Stat FRPolkinghorn, Lucas18

Point Park SRQuigley, Michael19

Duquesne JRRupp, Vincent20

Frostburg St SOStevens, Blake21

Slippery Roc SRTurton, Logan22

Rio Grande FRWolford, Levi23

Davis & Elki JRWood, Ian24

Event  26   Women Pole Vault

2.50m-2.80m-2.95m-3.10m-3.25m-3.40m-3.55m-3.70m-3.80m-3.90m-

-3.95m-4.00m-4.05m

WATTS: 4.60m 2/14/2025 Brynn King

College Inv: 4.11m 1/21/2022 Erin Bogard

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Youngstown S FRBrambley, Jaden1

Rio Grande SOCadle, Becka2

Frostburg St FRCarter-Booth, Neveah3

Duquesne SOConstantakis, Nadia4

Youngstown S SREger, Kaitlyn5

Slippery Roc FREismann, Kylie6

Youngstown S SRHamsher, Ainsley7

Slippery Roc FRHarding, Paige8

Slippery Roc FRKitchen, Kendall9

Slippery Roc SOLyles, Addison10

Youngstown S FRRatliffe, Marissa11

Youngstown S SRSchumaker, Melana12

Youngstown S SRSelman, Gabbi13

Frostburg St SOSivic, Reghan14

Slippery Roc SRTaylor, Allison15

Slippery Roc FRTokar, Oliva16
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Event  28   Men Pole Vault

3.50m-3.80m-4.10m-4.25m-4.40m-4.55m-4.65m-4.75m-4.85m-4.95m-

-5.00m-5.05m-5.10m

WATTS: 5.50m 2/4/2025 Matt Ludwig

College Inv: 5.36m 1/19/2024 Blake Sifferlin

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Rio Grande FRAlexander, Josh1

Frostburg St SRBurks, Marquise2

Slippery Roc FRCrowley, Christian3

Slippery Roc JRFinch, Scott4

Franciscan ( FRGates, AJ5

Slippery Roc SOGossard, Logan6

Slippery Roc FRGrossman, Ashton7

Point Park FRHartung, Andrew8

Youngstown S SRHutchinson, Brandon9

Unattached SRHyatt, Dan10

Duquesne FRJordan Loran, Jayden11

Youngstown S JRLang, Lukas12

Frostburg St FRMarshall, Ryken13

Frostburg St SOPender, Adeeb14

Youngstown S FRRovan, Jak15

Frostburg St SRSchlauch, Ryan16

Slippery Roc JRSchneider, Bradon17

Frostburg St FRSevertson, Chase18

Rio Grande FRWhite, Noah19

Event  29   Women Long Jump

3 Attempts Prelims/3 Attempts Finals

Top 9 plus ties to Reverse Order Final

WATTS: 6.55m 12/2/2022 Ilse Steigenga

College Inv: 6.35m 1/18/2019 Erika Kinsey

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Rio Grande FRBeverly-Akin, niara1

Slippery Roc SRBlauser, Baylee2

Slippery Roc SRBogia, Alice3

Slippery Roc FRBold, Julia4

Charleston ( SRBooker, Dasheya5

Chicago Stat FRBrewton, Makiyah6

Duquesne FRBrozeski, Brandi7

Chicago Stat SOCleveland, Lena8

Slippery Roc JRCoffaro, Julia9

Duquesne FRCosta, Isabella10

West Virgini FRCraigie, Eva11

Duquesne SRDecaro, Capri12

Charleston ( SRDelgado de Torres, Laura13

Point Park SRGreschner, Mya14

West Virgini FRHall, Alicia15

Youngstown S FRHarmon, Mylee16

Point Park FRHutcherson, Olivia17

Frostburg St FRJohnson, Shekinah18

West Virgini SOJones, Sabria19

Point Park FRKlaunig, Miriam20

Charleston ( SOKrafchek, Payton21

Duquesne SOKuchera, Rose22

Duquesne SRLeatherman, Eva23

Rio Grande FRLeinweber, Lydia24

Frostburg St JRMastria, Isabella25

Frostburg St FRMcConnachie, Kensington26

Franciscan ( SOMcInnis, Maria27

Slippery Roc SRMiller, Madelyn28

Point Park SRNdiaye, Khady29

Point Park SRRice, Makayla30

Youngstown S FRRoe, Sara31

Point Park JRRoemer, Emma32

Point Park SORojas, Tanais33

Duquesne SOSchlauch, Charly34

Slippery Roc JRSwan, Leighanne35

Chicago Stat SOThompson, Phebe36

Charleston ( FRTruman, Adrienne37

Point Park SOvan den Tooren, Dunya38

Slippery Roc SRWalasavage, Kate39

Event  30   Men Long Jump

3 Attempts Prelims/3 Attempts Finals

Top 9 plus ties to Reverse Order Final

WATTS: 8.08m 12/1/2023 Tye Hunt

College Inv: 7.57m 1/20/2023 Tye Hunt

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Slippery Roc SOAlderson, Jason1

Slippery Roc SOAnderson, Logan2

Youngstown S SRAsabere, Emmanuel3

Youngstown S FRBarker, Isaiah4

Chicago Stat FRBeals, Rmoni5

Chicago Stat FRBeatty, Xavier6

Youngstown S SOBeredinelli, Aaron7

Frostburg St SRBurks, Marquise8

Frostburg St FRCarlson, Micah9

Duquesne JRCupp, Christian10

Chicago Stat SODavenport, Earnest11

Charleston ( SODavis, Luke12

Bethany (W.V FREllman, Jason13

Charleston ( JREnglish, Devon14

Slippery Roc SRFolmer, Ethan15

Frostburg St SOGrubb, Dorian16

Rio Grande FRHammond, James17

Point Park FRHartung, Andrew18

Bethany (W.V JRHolden, Willie19

Youngstown S SRHutchinson, Brandon20

Slippery Roc SRJames, Ian21

Point Park SOJones, Trey22

Slippery Roc FRJoyce, Dustin23

Youngstown S JRKain, Karl24

Slippery Roc FRLynch, Kai25

Slippery Roc SOMallon, Mathieux26

Duquesne SOMankowski, Cody27

Chicago Stat SOMcghee, Skyler28

Frostburg St FRPantaleon, Jason29

Chicago Stat FRPolkinghorn, Lucas30

Point Park SRQuigley, Michael31

Bethany (W.V SRRene, Dave32

Chicago Stat FRReyes, Khalis33
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Event  30 ...(Men Long Jump)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Chicago Stat SOSanchez, Eric34

Duquesne FRSlaughter, Yazhir35

Frostburg St SOStevens, Blake36

Franciscan ( JRTran, Luke37

Rio Grande FRWhite, Noah38

Bethany (W.V FRWhite, Ziacheas39

Rio Grande FRWolford, Levi40

Event  31   Women Triple Jump

3 Attempts Prelims/3 Attempts Finals

Top 9 plus ties to Reverse Order Final

Boards at 32' (9.75m) PAINTED & 36' (10.97m)

WATTS: 12.86m 2/1/2025 Nia Williams-Matthews

College Inv: 12.50m 1/17/2020 Nisa Raqib

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Slippery Roc SRBlauser, Baylee1

Slippery Roc SRBogia, Alice2

Slippery Roc FRBold, Julia3

Slippery Roc SRBook, Katie4

Chicago Stat FRBrewton, Makiyah5

Rio Grande FRCadle, Anna6

Chicago Stat SOCleveland, Lena7

Slippery Roc JRCoffaro, Julia8

Charleston ( SRDomenick, Kendal9

Duquesne FRFaber, Devlyn10

West Virgini FRHall, Alicia11

Rio Grande FRHenderson, Hannah12

Frostburg St FRJohnson, Shekinah13

Point Park FRKlaunig, Miriam14

Youngstown S SRKnoble, Kalli15

Slippery Roc FRKurzawa, Tayla16

Point Park SRNdiaye, Khady17

Point Park SRRice, Makayla18

Point Park SORojas, Tanais19

Duquesne SOStroka, Lauren20

Slippery Roc SRWyatt, Autumn21

Event  32   Men Triple Jump

3 Attempts Prelims/3 Attempts Finals

Top 9 plus ties to Reverse Order Final

Boards at 36' (10.97m) and 42' (12.80m)

WATTS: 15.96m 1/17/2020 Shevaugh Allen

College Inv: 15.96m 1/17/2020 Shevaugh Allen

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Slippery Roc SOAlderson, Jason1

Chicago Stat FRBeatty, Xavier2

Duquesne JREdey, Spencer3

Duquesne FREverett, Aiden4

Youngstown S FRGreen, Brayden5

Frostburg St SOGrubb, Dorian6

Bethany (W.V JRHolden, Willie7

Slippery Roc SRJames, Ian8

Point Park SOJones, Trey9

Slippery Roc FRJoyce, Dustin10

Rio Grande SOJustice, Logen11

Slippery Roc SOMallon, Mathieux12

Chicago Stat SOMcghee, Skyler13

Frostburg St FRMcMillian, Chance14

Frostburg St FROla, Kameron15

Frostburg St FRPantaleon, Jason16

Point Park SRQuigley, Michael17

Frostburg St FRReece, Akhili18

Chicago Stat FRReyes, Khalis19

Rio Grande SOSmith, Bryson20

Franciscan ( JRTran, Luke21

Event  33   Women Shot Put

3 Attempts Prelims/3 Attempts Finals

Top 9 plus ties to Reverse Order Final

WATTS: 17.25m 2/22/2020 Megan Tomei

College Inv: 16.55m 1/21/2022 Lindsay Baker

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Bethany (W.V FRAugustine, Ariana1

Bethany (W.V FRBarrus, Maisie2

Point Park FRBeauchamp, Milan3

Chicago Stat FRBoroze, Bryanna4

Youngstown S SOBundy, Grace5

West Virgini JRCress, Olivia6

Point Park FRDolinski, Katie7

Slippery Roc JRDomagala, Haley8

Bethany (W.V SRFerguson, Amelia9

Bethany (W.V SOFrench, Marissa10

Youngstown S FRGoodlin, Maggie11

Slippery Roc FRGould, Ashley12

Youngstown S FRHarmon, Mylee13

Slippery Roc SRHeckman, Olivia14

Point Park FRHeller, Alexis15

Rio Grande FRHinkle, Ava16

Frostburg St SOJohnson, Sydney17

Duquesne FRKeck, Makayla18

Duquesne SOKuchera, Rose19

Duquesne SRLeatherman, Eva20

Point Park FRManson, Jenna21

Slippery Roc SRMartin, Rebecca22

Chicago Stat FRMcclure, Demya23

Duquesne SRMoretti, Madelyn24

Frostburg St JRPhilips, Raegan25

Bethany (W.V SRPhilson, Makenna26

Duquesne FRSeddon, Kyndra27

Frostburg St SOSimmons, Kennedy28

Slippery Roc JRStewart, Autumn29

unattSvare, Line30

Charleston ( FRTheissen, Felina31

Point Park FRUpton, Janai32

Point Park FRWesney, Gabriella33
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Event  34   Men Shot Put

To Follow Women Shot Put

3 Throws Prelim, 3 Throws Finals, Top 9 + Ties to Finals

WATTS: 19.68m 12/5/2014 Bobby Grace

College Inv: 19.62m 1/24/2014 Bobby Grace

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Youngstown S SOAustin, Alan1

Frostburg St FRBelvins, Gavin2

Duquesne SOBill, Mikey3

Franciscan ( SRBrass, Nicholas4

Bethany (W.V JRBritton, Jalen5

Slippery Roc FRBrown, Connor6

Bethany (W.V SOBrown, Cyrus7

Charleston ( SODavis, Luke8

Bethany (W.V SODesena, Shonathan9

Point Park SRFletcher, Chevaughn10

Rio Grande JRGerlach, Rowan11

Chicago Stat FRGibbs, Elijah12

Rio Grande FRGifford, Taban13

Slippery Roc SRGose, Zach14

Chicago Stat FRGrigsby, Nickolas15

Slippery Roc SOHall, Evan16

Frostburg St SOHighland, Andrew17

Duquesne FRJordan Loran, Jayden18

Frostburg St JRKasekamp, Dalton19

Chicago Stat FRKeaton, Joshua20

Youngstown S SOKirkwood, Jaden21

Rio Grande JRKnight, Nick22

Bethany (W.V FRLeach, Kevin23

Duquesne SOMatheney, Colm24

Frostburg St JRMcGraw, Tyler25

Rio Grande SOMcKinney, Keegan26

Bethany (W.V SOMoore, Koda27

Duquesne FRNadarevic, Dino28

Slippery Roc FROndrusek, Tyler29

Duquesne SORichardson, Conor30

Frostburg St JRRuss, Aubrey31

Rio Grande FRSalcedo, Marcos32

Point Park FRSchneider, Jonah33

Chicago Stat FRScott, Kendrick34

Rio Grande FRSorrell, Jack35

Frostburg St FRThomas, Nicholas36

Bethany (W.V SOTullis, Zaire37

Frostburg St SOWashington, Willie38

Point Park FRWilliams, Ben39

Slippery Roc SRWozniak, Seaton40

Event  35   Women Weight Throw

To Follow Men Weight Throw

3 Throws Prelims, 3 Throws Finals, Top 9 + Ties to Finals

WATTS: 21.68m 1/20/2023 Rachel Tanczos

College Inv: 21.68m 1/20/2023 Rachel Tanczos

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Bethany (W.V FRAugustine, Ariana1

Bethany (W.V FRBarrus, Maisie2

Point Park FRBeauchamp, Milan3

Chicago Stat FRBoroze, Bryanna4

Point Park FRDolinski, Katie5

Slippery Roc JRDomagala, Haley6

Point Park FREvelyn, Cyeanna7

Bethany (W.V SRFerguson, Amelia8

Bethany (W.V SOFrench, Marissa9

Slippery Roc FRGould, Ashley10

Slippery Roc JRHale, Sydney11

Point Park FRHeller, Alexis12

Rio Grande FRHinkle, Ava13

Slippery Roc FRJohnson, Madelynn14

Frostburg St SOJohnson, Sydney15

Youngstown S JRKing, Jaylynn16

Duquesne JRLindberg, Ella17

Point Park FRManson, Jenna18

Chicago Stat FRMcclure, Demya19

Youngstown S SOMcIntyre, Brooklyn20

Chicago Stat SRNorris, Taylor21

Duquesne SOPalinski, Megan22

Frostburg St JRPhilips, Raegan23

Bethany (W.V SRPhilson, Makenna24

Youngstown S FRPrice, Sofie25

Duquesne FRSeddon, Kyndra26

Youngstown S SRSparks, Grace27

Slippery Roc JRStewart, Autumn28

unattSvare, Line29

Point Park FRUpton, Janai30

Point Park FRWesney, Gabriella31

Event  36   Men Weight Throw

3 Attempts Prelims/3 Attempts Finals

Top 9 plus ties to Reverse Order Final

WATTS: 22.26m 12/10/2021 Andin Fossan

College Inv: 21.39m 1/20/2023 Morgan Shigo

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Youngstown S SOAustin, Alan1

Bethany (W.V JRBritton, Jalen2

Bethany (W.V SOBrown, Cyrus3

Point Park SRFletcher, Chevaughn4

Rio Grande JRGerlach, Rowan5

Chicago Stat FRGibbs, Elijah6

Rio Grande FRGifford, Taban7

Youngstown S FRGlassmeyer, Robert8

Slippery Roc FRGose, Jacob9

Slippery Roc SRGose, Zach10

Chicago Stat FRGrigsby, Nickolas11

Slippery Roc SOHall, Evan12

Frostburg St FRHipsley, Joseph13

Frostburg St JRKasekamp, Dalton14

Chicago Stat FRKeaton, Joshua15

Rio Grande JRKnight, Nick16

Bethany (W.V FRLeach, Kevin17

Frostburg St SRMaboudou, Ire18

Frostburg St JRMcGraw, Tyler19

Rio Grande SOMcKinney, Keegan20
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Event  36 ...(Men Weight Throw)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Mark
Bethany (W.V SOMoore, Koda21

Slippery Roc SOOleksy, Ryan22

Slippery Roc FROndrusek, Tyler23

Duquesne JRPayne, Nick24

Frostburg St JRRuss, Aubrey25

Rio Grande FRSalcedo, Marcos26

Point Park FRSchneider, Jonah27

Chicago Stat FRScott, Kendrick28

Rio Grande FRSorrell, Jack29

Bethany (W.V SOTullis, Zaire30

Point Park FRTuttenberg, Jan31

Frostburg St SOWashington, Willie32

Point Park FRWilliams, Ben33

Event  146   Women 500 Meter Dash

WATTS: 73.51 1/18/2019 Bethany Evankovich

College Inv: 73.51 1/18/2019 Bethany Evankovich

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Duquesne SOBasara, Trinity1

UnattachedCampbell, Jessica2

Chicago Stat FRFallejo, Alexis3

Chicago Stat SRStanczak, Weronika4

Duquesne FRSteiner, Macie5

Event  147   Men 500 Meter Dash

WATTS: 63.22 2/5/2016 Khalil Paris

College Inv: 63.95 1/27/2012 Nick Gentile

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Frostburg St SRDowell, Justin1

Rio Grande SRDunlap, Jayden2

Rio Grande SRHouston, Trevon3

Chicago Stat SOLaster, Jaden4

Chicago Stat SRMitchell, Maxwell5

Chicago Stat SRPrince, Trevon6

Frostburg St SOWorley, Mason7


